Beacon Rail Trails Loop Route #7524484

Go | At  On 'For @l Go At  On  For |
S | 0.0 Beacon Railroad Station, Exit to- | 0.1 L | 41.8 | Pancake Hollow Rd 2.6
ward Beekman St BL | 44.5 | Highland-Lloyd Rd/New Paltz Rd 0.0
L 01 Beekman St 0.4 QR | 44.5 | S Riverside Rd 0.1
L | 0.6 | Rt9D north 0.7 QR | 445 | into Tony Williams Park, follow to | 5.2
L |12 the Beacon Newburgh Bridge bike | 2.0 Hudson Valley Rail Trail
path L | 49.7 | Dutchess Rail Trail 13.1
R |33 | Grand Ave 0.3 R | 62.8 | Sharp right onto NY-82 S 4.7
R | 3.6 | LeroyPl 0.3 S | 675 | NY-52W 3.0
L |39 North St 0.7 L | 70.5 | Old Glenham Rd 0.8
BR | 45 Gidney Ave 0.1 L | 71.3 | Maple St 0.1
QL | 4.6 West St 1.0 BR | 71.5 | Washington Ave 1.2
S |56 Little Britian/ Rt 207 west 7.6 BR | 72.7 | TRO Washington Ave 0.6
R | 13.2 | Weed Rd 0.5 S | 73.3 | E Main St 0.5
Note: Dirt road. Enter Steward Park R | 73.9 | Rt 9D north/Wolcott Ave 10
S | 13.7 | NewRd 1.5 L | 75.1 | Turn left, follow to train station 0.1
L | 152 | Lindsay Rd 04 L | 75.2 | to station 0.0
S | 156 | Barron Rd 2.4 QR | 75.2 | End Beacon Station
S | 18.0 | BereaRd 2.8
L | 20.8 | NY-52 W 1.3
R | 22.1 | Woodruff St 0.1
Note: Walden
S | 22.2 | Shawangunk, Walden, and Wallkill | 0.1
Rail Trail
QR | 22.3 | TRO Shawangunk, Walden, and | 2.9
Wallkill Rail Trail
R | 25.2 | Bona Ventura Ave 0.0
Note: Wallkill
QL | 25.2 | Railroad Ave 0.4
BL | 25.6 | Shawangunk, Walden, and Wallkill | 1.3
Rail Trail
L | 26.9 | River Rd 0.4
BR | 27.3 | Galeville Rd 0.3
R | 27.6 | Sand Hill Rd 1.4
R | 29.0 | Denniston Rd 0.2
L | 29.2 | Wallkill Valley Rail Trail 1.4
L | 30.6 | Sharp left onto Sand Hill Rd 0.1
BL | 30.6 | Wallkill Valley Rail Trail 5.4
R | 36.0 | CedarlLn 0.2
R | 36.2 | Jansen Rd/New Paltz Bypass 1.0
R | 37.2 | SR-32 0.3
L | 37.5 | Brookside Rd 0.8
S | 38.2 | Hurds Rd 1.3
S | 39.5 | Maple Ave 0.1
L | 39.7 | Crescent Ave 2.2
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